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Women / XB / 8A years
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maya Irwin143
Flipside

9.200 9.000 9.2508.900 36.350
1 5T 4T 1 1 

1 

Julia Rose244
Oly Ellisville

8.700 9.050 8.9009.350 36.000
4 4 1 4 2 

2 

Elise Boyet366
TCGA

8.650 9.100 9.1009.000 35.850
5 3 3T 2T 3 

3 

Emily Krisby144
Flipside

8.800 8.700 9.1009.050 35.650
3 8 2T 2T 4 

4 

Ruby Copeland232
Oly Ellisville

8.900 8.900 8.7509.050 35.600
2T 6 2T 6T 5 

5 

Avery Adams379
TCGA

8.900 9.000 8.6009.000 35.500
2T 5T 3T 8 6 

6 

Mila Gerard299
Oly Mid- Rivers

8.550 9.250 8.6508.700 35.150
7 2 6 7T 7 

7 

Campbell Hogan285
Oly Manchester

8.600 9.000 8.4008.400 34.400
6 5T 7 9 8 

8 

Abby Jones145
Flipside

7.900 8.500 9.0008.800 34.200
8 9 5 3 9 

9 

Madeline Lix301
Oly Mid- Rivers

7.700 9.300 8.6508.250 33.900
9 1 8 7T 10T

10T

Kiera Hosack245
Oly Ellisville

7.300 8.800 8.8009.000 33.900
10 7 3T 5 10T

10T

Becca Miller373
TCGA

7.000 9.000 8.7508.900 33.650
11 5T 4T 6T 11 

11 

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Team Central Gymnastics A cademy


